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To: Bohan, Suzanne[bohan.suzanne@epa.gov]; Madigan, Andrea[Madigan.Andrea@epa.gov]; 
Land, Kelcey[Land.Kelcey@epa.gov]; Urdiales, Aaron[Urdiales.Aaron@epa.gov]; Rudy, 
Michael[Rudy.Mike@epa.gov] 
From: Sisk, Richard 
Sent: Wed 3/11/2015 8:09:55 PM 
Subject: FW: Joint Response to Letter of February 16, 2015 

Richard Sisk 
Attorney 
U.S. EPA Region 8 
ENF-L 
1595 Wynkoop 
Denver, CO 80202-1129 

Phone: 303-312-6638 
Fax: 303-312-6409 
E-mail: sisk.richard@epa.gov 

NOTICE: The information contained in this e-mail is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named 
above. This message and any attachments may contain confidential or privileged information. If the 
reader is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you 
have received this document in error and any review, dissemination, disclosure, distribution, use, or 
copying of the contents of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in 
error, please notify me immediately by e-mail or telephone and destroy all copies of the original message 
and any attachments. 

From: Schmittdiel, Paula 
Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2015 1:45 PM 
To: Lauren Roberts (lauren.roberts@kinross.com) 
Cc: Larry Perino; Greg Etter 
Subject: Joint Response to Letter of February 16, 2015 
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Mr. Roberts: This letter was mailed via U.S. Mail today. We look forward to meeting with 
Sunnyside Gold Corporation in the near future. 

Thank you. 

Paula Schmittdiel 

Remedial Project Manager 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 

1595 Wynkoop St. 

Denver, CO 80202 

Office: 303-312-6861 

Fax: 303-312-7151 

Cell: 720-951-0795 
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